
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 290.0 0

2 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 162.7 265.0 0

3 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 265.0 0

4 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 250.0 0

5 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 240.0 0

6 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.2 240.0 0

7 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 157.0 235.0 0

8 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 158.0 235.0 0

9 Michael Pruett Piper High School 159.6 230.0 0

10 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.4 230.0 0

11 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 165.0 225.0 0

12 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 215.0 0

13 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 160.8 215.0 0

14 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 215.0 0

15 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 210.0 0

16 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 161.4 210.0 0

17 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 210.0 0

18 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 205.0 0

19 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 164.0 205.0 0

20 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 164.8 200.0 0

21 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 164.0 195.0 0

22 Cash  Behan Shawnee Mission West 160.0 185.0 0

23 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 180.0 0

24 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 165.0 0

25 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 164.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Moses Bortka Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 165.0 0

27 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.2 130.0 0

28 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.8 115.0 0

29 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 160.0 100.0 0

30 ADAM BIRCH Washburn Rural 158.4 75.0 0

31 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 162.0 0 0

32 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 455.0 0

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 160.8 445.0 0

3 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.4 435.0 0

4 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 430.0 0

5 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 415.0 0

6 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 162.7 415.0 0

7 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.2 405.0 0

8 Michael Pruett Piper High School 159.6 385.0 0

9 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 164.8 355.0 0

10 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 165.0 355.0 0

11 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 157.0 345.0 0

12 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 340.0 0

13 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 335.0 0

14 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 164.0 325.0 0

15 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 161.4 315.0 0

16 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 305.0 0

17 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 164.0 305.0 0

18 Moses Bortka Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 290.0 0

20 Cash  Behan Shawnee Mission West 160.0 285.0 0

21 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 285.0 0

22 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 162.0 285.0 0

23 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 265.0 0

24 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 164.0 240.0 0

25 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.8 225.0 0

26 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.2 215.0 0

27 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 160.0 145.0 0

28 ADAM BIRCH Washburn Rural 158.4 85.0 0

29 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 158.0 0 0

30 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 0 0

31 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.0 0 0

32 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.4 275.0 0

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 255.0 0

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 162.7 250.0 0

4 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 245.0 0

5 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 240.0 0

6 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 158.0 235.0 0

7 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 230.0 0

8 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 160.8 230.0 0

9 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 157.0 225.0 0

10 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 220.0 0

11 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 215.0 0

13 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.2 215.0 0

14 Cash  Behan Shawnee Mission West 160.0 205.0 0

15 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 161.4 205.0 0

16 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 164.0 205.0 0

17 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 164.0 205.0 0

18 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 162.0 200.0 0

19 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 164.8 195.0 0

20 Michael Pruett Piper High School 159.6 185.0 0

21 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 185.0 0

22 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 185.0 0

23 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 185.0 0

24 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 185.0 0

25 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 164.0 175.0 0

26 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.8 135.0 0

27 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.2 115.0 0

28 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 160.0 105.0 0

29 ADAM BIRCH Washburn Rural 158.4 0 0

30 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.0 0 0

31 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 165.0 0 0

32 Moses Bortka Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 160.2 960.0 10

2 Winston Rhym Pioneers 163.5 960.0 8

3 Tyrone Butler Lansing High School 163.4 940.0 6

4 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 162.7 930.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 160.8 890.0 2

6 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.0 890.0 1

7 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.2 860.0 0

8 Garret Cox Mill Valley High School 157.0 805.0 0

9 Michael Pruett Piper High School 159.6 800.0 0

10 Trysten Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 159.0 780.0 0

11 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 164.8 750.0 0

12 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 161.4 730.0 0

13 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 163.5 730.0 0

14 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 164.0 725.0 0

15 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 159.5 720.0 0

16 Cedrik Martin Fort Scott High School 164.0 715.0 0

17 Cash  Behan Shawnee Mission West 160.0 675.0 0

18 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 162.0 670.0 0

19 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 665.0 0

20 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 163.0 660.0 0

21 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 164.0 580.0 0

22 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 165.0 580.0 0

23 Max Bolan Mill Valley High School 162.0 485.0 0

24 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 164.8 475.0 0

25 Chase  Hyer Fort Scott High School 158.0 470.0 0

26 Alex Rieper Pioneers 164.2 460.0 0

27 Moses Bortka Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 460.0 0

28 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 161.0 455.0 0

29 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 165.0 435.0 0

30 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 160.0 350.0 0

31 ADAM BIRCH Washburn Rural 158.4 160.0 0

32 Zane Settles Belton High School 163.0 0 0


